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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
502 Municipal Building / 166 South High Street / Akron, Ohio 44308

PH: (330) 375-2316 FAX: (330) 375-2291
TO: All Council Members
FROM: Diane L. Miller-Dawson, Director of Finance @\M
DATE: November 30, 2015

SUBJECT: Income Tax Receipts

Attached is a summary of income tax receipts through the end of October, 2015.

If you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to call me at 2316.
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Attachment

C Mayor Jeff Fusco
Cynthia M. Donel, Audit and Budget Manager
Kimberly M. Guseman, Accounting Manager
Art Preiksa, Tax Commissioner
Bob Keith, Clerk of Council
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http://www.akronohio.gov




January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTAL

CITY OF AKRON, OHIO

INCOME TAX RETURNS
2014-2015
2014
Cumulative
2014 Total
$ 10,241,602 $ 10,241,602
10,350,489 20,592,091
12,527,169 33,119,260
13,962,140 47,081,400
11,096,379 58,177,779
10,319,735 68,497,514
8,671,407 77,168,921
9,094,980 86,263,901
10,306,822 96,570,723
9,199,716 105,770,439
9,808,408 115,578,847
9.084.934 124.663.781
$124,663,781

2015

$ 10,878,537

10,310,599
12,683,730
12,130,559
12,173,811
10,563,234
9,331,018
10,186,315
9,390,656
9,168,807
$0

$0

106,817,266

The 2015 year-to-date amount is $1,046,827 more than the 2014 year-to-date amount.

*#This amount does not include the .25% Community Learning Centers (CLC) tax receipts. The

amount collected for CLC through October 2015 is $12,854,242.



